IQ SensorNet PO4 Analyzer
ALYZA ORTHOPHOSPHATE ANALYZER
YSI’s Alyza Analyzer for Orthophosphate provides accurate,
reliable measurements for process control. The IQ Analyzer
features a revolutionary MultiValve that dramatically reduces
reagent use and maintenance requirements.
The Alyza PO4 is an online, cabinet-style analyzer used for continuous
monitoring of orthophosphate in a municipal water resource recovery

Weight Approx. 81.6 lb (37 kg) (without liquids)
Warranty 2 years
PO4 Analyzer Ordering Information
Alyza IQ PO4-111
PO4 analyzer, 1-channel, with MR 1, yellow method, connects to IQ SensorNet controllers 2020 or 282/284,
provides 10 W to IQ SensorNet; including 2 m SNCIQ cable, reagent sets need to be ordered separately
825 511Y
Alyza IQ PO4-112
PO4 analyzer, 2-channel, with MR 1, yellow method, cconnects to IQ SensorNet controllers 2020 or 282/284,
provides 10 W to IQ SensorNet; including 2 m SNCIQ cable, reagent sets need to be ordered separately
825 512Y
Alyza IQ PO4-121
PO4 analyzer, 1-channel, with MR 2, yellow method, connects to IQ SensorNet controllers 2020 or 282/284,
provides 10 W to IQ SensorNet; including 2 m SNCIQ cable, reagent sets need to be ordered separately
825 521Y
Alyza IQ PO4-122
PO4 analyzer, 2-channel, with MR 2, yellow method, connects to IQ SensorNet controllers 2020 or 282/284,
provides 10 W to IQ SensorNet; including 2 m SNCIQ cable, reagent sets need to be ordered separately
825 522Y
R-Set PO4/1-1 Reagents for Alyza IQ PO4-X1X with MR 1 827 550Y
R-Set PO4/1-2 Reagents for Alyza IQ PO4-X2X with MR 2 827 551Y
SC-Set PO4/1-1_0/1
Calibration standards and cleaning solution for Alyza IQ PO4-X1X with MR 1; Calibration standards with 0 mg/l and
1 mg/l
827 555Y